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LED GLASS TUBE T8 15W

Technical Characteristics

Model
Wattage
Luminous Flux
CRI (Ra)
Kelvin
Beam Angle
Voltage
Working Temperature
IP class
Life Span
Power Factor
Dimensions
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OOTIZMOZ BIGLED ®QTOBOATAIKA

BSL 0636/04111
15W
2400Lm
>80 Ra
6000K
220 Degrees
220-240V AC
-20 to +45°C
IP20
>50.000h
>0.9
O26mmX1212mm
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